AUDI A3 Convertible (8P7) 1.6 TDI 05.2009 - 05.2013 77KW/105PS  CAYC

AUDI A3 Convertible (8P7) 1.8 TFSI 04.2008 - 05.2013 118KW/160PS BZB

AUDI A3 Convertible (8P7) 1.9 TDI 04.2008 - 10.2009 77KW/105PS  BLS
AUDI A3 Convertible (8P7) 2.0 TDI 04.2008 - 05.2013 100KW/136PS CFFA
AUDI A3 Convertible (8P7) 2.0 TDI 04.2008 - 05.2013 103KW/140PS CFFB

AUDI A3 Convertible (8P7) 2.0 TFSI 04.2008 - 05.2013 147KW/200PS CAWB

AUDI A3 Hatchback (8P1) 1.6 TDI 05.2009 - 08.2012 66KW/90PS CAYB
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8P1) 1.6 TDI 05.2009 - 08.2012 77KW/105PS  CAYC
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8P1) 1.8 TFSI 11.2006 - 08.2012 118KW/160PS BYT
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8P1) 1.8 TFSI quattro 07.2008 - 08.2012 118KW/160PS
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8P1) 1.9 TDI 05.2003 - 05.2010 77KW/105PS  BXE
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8P1) 2.0 TDI 05.2003 - 08.2012 100KW/136PS CFFA
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8P1) 2.0 TDI 06.2005 - 06.2008 103KW/140PS BMM
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8P1) 2.0 TDI 06.2006 - 06.2008 120KW/163PS BUY
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8P1) 2.0 TDI 03.2006 - 08.2012 125KW/170PS CFGB

AUDI A3 Hatchback (8P1) 2.0 TDI 16V 05.2003 - 08.2012 103KW/140PS BKD

AUDI A3 Hatchback (8P1) 2.0 TDI 16V quattro  08.2004 - 08.2012 103KW/140PS

AUDI A3 Hatchback (8P1) 2.0 TDI quattro 05.2003 - 06.2008 100KW/136PS
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8P1) 2.0 TDI quattro 01.2006 - 06.2008 103KW/140PS
05/2007

AUDI A3 Hatchback (8P1) 2.0 TDI quattro 03.2006 - 08.2012 125KW/170PS
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8P1) 2.0 TFSI 09.2004 - 08.2012 147KW/200PS AXX
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8P1) 2.0 TFSI quattro 09.2004 - 08.2012 147KW/200PS
AUDI A3 Sportback (8PA) 1.6 TDI 05.2009 - 03.2013 66KW/90PS  CAYB
AUDI A3 Sportback (8PA) 1.6 TDI 05.2009 - 03.2013 77KW/105PS  CAYC
AUDI A3 Sportback (8PA) 1.8 TFSI 11.2006 - 03.2013 118KW/160PS BYT
AUDI A3 Sportback (8PA) 1.8 TFSI quattro 07.2008 - 03.2013 118KW/160PS
AUDI A3 Sportback (8PA) 1.9 TDI 09.2004 - 05.2010 77KW/105PS  BXE
AUDI A3 Sportback (8PA) 2.0 TDI 09.2004 - 03.2013 100KW/136PS CFFA
AUDI A3 Sportback (8PA) 2.0 TDI 06.2005 - 06.2008 103KW/140PS BMM
AUDI A3 Sportback (8PA) 2.0 TDI 06.2006 - 06.2008 120KW/163PS BUY

AUDI A3 Sportback (8PA) 2.0 TDI 03.2006 - 03.2013 125KW/170PS CFGB

CDAA

BKD
AzZV

BMM Construction year to

CFGB

CBFA

Construction year to 08/2012

CDAA



AUDI A3 Sportback (8PA) 2.0 TDI 16V 09.2004 - 03.2013 103KW/140PS BKD

AUDI A3 Sportback (8PA) 2.0 TDI 16V quattro  11.2005 - 03.2013 103KW/140PS BKD

AUDI A3 Sportback (8PA) 2.0 TDI quattro
06/2007

01.2006 - 06.2008 103KW/140PS BMM Construction year from

AUDI A3 Sportback (8PA) 2.0 TDI quattro 03.2006 - 03.2013 125KW/170PS CFGB

AUDI A3 Sportback (8PA) 2.0 TFSI 09.2004 - 03.2013 147KW/200PS BPY

AUDI A3 Sportback (8PA) 2.0 TFSI quattro 09.2004 - 03.2013 147KW/200PS BPY

AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG) 2.0 TDI 03.2015 - 10.2018 88KW/120PS CUVD

AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG) 2.0 TDI 09.2011 - 10.2018 100KW/136PS CFFA

AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG) 2.0 TDI 09.2011 - 10.2018 103KW/140PS CLIA

AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG) 2.0 TDI 11.2014 - 10.2018 110KW/150PS CUVC

AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG) 2.0 TDI 06.2011 - 04.2015 130KW/177PS CFGC Construction year from 05/2013
AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - 10.2018 135KW/184PS DFUA

AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG) 2.0 TDI quattro 01.2012 - 10.2018 103KW/140PS CFFB Construction year to 04/2015
AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG) 2.0 TDI quattro 11.2014 -10.2018 110KW/150PS CUVC
AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG) 2.0 TDI quattro 06.2011 - 04.2015 120KW/163PS CFGD
AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG) 2.0 TDI quattro ~ 06.2011 - 10.2018 130KW/177PS CLLB
AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG) 2.0 TDI quattro ~ 11.2014 - 10.2018 135KW/184PS DFUA
AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG) 2.0 TFSI  05.2015 - 10.2018 132KW/180PS CULB

AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG) 2.0 TFSI quattro  06.2011 - 04.2015 125KW/170PS CCzZC
AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG) 2.0 TFSI quattro  11.2014 - 10.2018 132KW/180PS CULB
AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG) 2.0 TFSI quattro  09.2014 - 10.2018 147KW/200PS CCTA
AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG) 2.0 TFSI quattro  06.2011 - 04.2015 155KW/211PS CPSA
AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG) 2.0 TFSI quattro  11.2014 - 10.2018 162KW/220PS CULC
AUDI TT Coupe (8J3) 1.8 TFSI  06.2008 - 06.2014 118KW/160PS CDAA

AUDI TT Coupe (8J3) 2.0 TDI quattro ~ 06.2008 - 06.2014 125KW/170PS CFGB
AUDI TT Coupe (8J3) 2.0 TFSI  08.2006 - 06.2010 147KW/200PS BPY

AUDI TT Coupe (8J3) 2.0 TFSI  05.2010 - 06.2014 155KW/211PS CESA

AUDI TT Coupe (8J3) 2.0 TFSI quattro  06.2008 - 06.2010 147KW/200PS CCZA
AUDI TT Coupe (8J3) 2.0 TFSI quattro  05.2010 - 06.2014 155KW/211PS CESA
AUDI TT Roadster (8J9) 1.8 TFSI 06.2008 - 06.2014 118KW/160PS CDAA

AUDI TT Roadster (8J9) 2.0 TDI quattro 06.2008 - 06.2014 125KW/170PS CFGB



AUDI TT Roadster (8J9) 2.0 TFSI 03.2007 - 06.2010 147KW/200PS BPY
AUDI TT Roadster (8J9) 2.0 TFSI 05.2010 - 06.2014 155KW/211PS CESA
AUDI TT Roadster (8J9) 2.0 TFSI quattro 06.2008 - 06.2010 147KW/200PS CCZA

AUDI TT Roadster (8J9) 2.0 TFSI quattro 05.2010 - 06.2014 155KW/211PS CESA

SEAT Alhambra (710, 711) 1.4 TSI 06.2010 - ... 110KW/150PS CAVA

SEAT Alhambra (710, 711) 1.8 TSI 11.2012 - 04.2015 118KW/160PS CDAA

SEAT Alhambra (710, 711) 2.0 TDI 05.2011 - ... 85KW/115PS DLTC

SEAT Alhambra (710, 711) 2.0 TDI 06.2010 - 05.2011 100KW/136PS CFFA

SEAT Alhambra (710, 711) 2.0 TDI 06.2010 - ... 103KW/140PS CFFB

SEAT Alhambra (710, 711) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CUVC

SEAT Alhambra (710, 711) 2.0 TDI 06.2010 - ... 125KW/170PS CFGB

SEAT Alhambra (710, 711) 2.0 TDI 11.2012 - ... 130KW/177PS CFGC

SEAT Alhambra (710, 711) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 135KW/184PS CUWA

SEAT Alhambra (710, 711) 2.0 TDI 4Drive 05.2011 - ... 103KW/140PS CFFB

SEAT Alhambra (710, 711) 2.0 TDI 4Drive 05.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CUVC

SEAT Alhambra (710, 711) 2.0 TDi 4Drive (DLUB) 11.2018 - ... 130KW/177PS DLUB

SEAT Alhambra (710, 711) 2.0 TSI 11.2010- ... 147KW/200PS CCZA

SEAT Alhambra (710, 711) 2.0 TSI 05.2015 - ... 162KW/220PS DEDA

SEAT Altea (5P1) 1.6 TDI11.2010 - ... 66KW/90PS  CAYB

SEAT Altea (5P1) 1.6 TDI110.2009 - ... 77KW/105PS  CAYC

SEAT Altea (5P1) 1.8 TFSI 01.2007 - ... 118KW/160PS CDAA

SEAT Altea (5P1) 1.9 TDI08.2009 - ... 66KW/90PS BXF Construction year from 11/2009, Construction year to
12/2010

SEAT Altea (5P1) 1.9 TDI104.2004 - ... 77KW/105PS BKC  Construction year to 12/2010

SEAT Altea (5P1) 2.0 TDI103.2004 - 05.2009 100KW/136PS AzZV

SEAT Altea (5P1) 2.0 TDI11.2005 - ... 103KW/140PS BMM Construction year to 11/2010

SEAT Altea (5P1) 2.0 TDI103.2006 - ... 125KW/170PS BMN  Construction year to 05/2010

SEAT Altea (5P1) 2.0 TDI 16V 03.2004 - ... 103KW/140PS CFHC

SEAT Altea (5P1) 2.0 TDI 16V 4WD 10.2010- ... 103KW/140PS CFHC

SEAT Altea XL (5P5, 5P8) 1.6 TDI111.2010 - ... 66KW/90PS CAYB

SEAT Altea XL (5P5, 5P8) 1.6 TDI110.20009 - ... 77KW/105PS CAYC Construction year from 02/2010

SEAT Altea XL (5P5, 5P8) 1.8 TFSI 01.2007 - ... 118KW/160PS CDAA



SEAT Altea XL (5P5, 5P8) 1.9 TD108.20009 - ... 66KW/90PS BXF
SEAT Altea XL (5P5, 5P8) 1.9 TDI110.2006 - ... 77KW/105PS  BKC
SEAT Altea XL (5P5, 5P8) 1.9 TDI 4x4 06.2009 - 12.2010 77KW/105PS  BLS Construction year to 09/2010

SEAT Altea XL (5P5, 5P8) 2.0 TDI11.2006 - 03.2009 100KW/136PS AZV

SEAT Altea XL (5P5, 5P8) 2.0 TD110.2006 - ... 103KW/140PS BMM Construction year from 06/2007, Construction
yearto 11/2010

SEAT Altea XL (5P5, 5P8) 2.0 TD106.2007 - ... 125KW/170PS BMN Construction year from 05/2009, Construction
year to 05/2010, 10/2010

SEAT Altea XL (5P5, 5P8) 2.0 TDI 16V 10.2006 - ... 103KW/140PS CFHC

SEAT Altea XL (5P5, 5P8) 2.0 TDI 16V 4x4 10.2010- ... 103KW/140PS CFHC

SEAT Altea XL (5P5, 5P8) 2.0 TDI 4x4 06.2007 - ... 103KW/140PS BMM Construction year to 11/2010

SEAT Altea XL (5P5, 5P8) 2.0 TDI 4x4  06.2007 - ... 125KW/170PS BMN

SEAT Altea XL (5P5, 5P8) 2.0 TFSI 4x4  05.2009 - ... 155KW/211PS CCZB

SEAT Leon Hatchback (1P1) 1.6 TDI 11.2010 - 12.2012 66KW/90PS CAYB

SEAT Leon Hatchback (1P1) 1.6 TDI 02.2010 - 12.2012 77KW/105PS  CAYC

SEAT Leon Hatchback (1P1) 1.8 TSI 06.2007 - 12.2012 118KW/160PS CDAA

SEAT Leon Hatchback (1P1) 1.9 TDI 06.2007 - 12.2010 66KW/90PS BXF

SEAT Leon Hatchback (1P1) 1.9 TDI 07.2005 - 12.2010 77KW/105PS  BKC

SEAT Leon Hatchback (1P1) 2.0 TDI 07.2005 - 05.2010 100KW/136PS AzZV

SEAT Leon Hatchback (1P1) 2.0 TDI 10.2005 - 10.2010 103KW/140PS BMM

SEAT Leon Hatchback (1P1) 2.0 TDI 05.2006 - 12.2012 125KW/170PS BMN

SEAT Leon Hatchback (1P1) 2.0 TDI 16V 07.2005 - 12.2012 103KW/140PS CFHC

SEAT Leon Hatchback (1P1) 2.0 TFSI 06.2009 - 12.2012 155KW/211PS CCZB

SEAT Toledo Il (5P2) 1.8 TFSI  01.2007 - 05.2009 118KW/160PS CDAA

SEAT Toledo Ill (5P2) 1.9 TDI 10.2004 - 05.2009 77KW/105PS  BKC

SEAT Toledo Il (5P2) 2.0 TDI 09.2004 - 05.2009 100KW/136PS AzV

SEAT Toledo Il (5P2) 2.0 TDI 11.2005 - 05.2009 103KW/140PS BMM

SEAT Toledo Il (5P2) 2.0 TDI 01.2006 - 05.2009 125KW/170PS BMN

SEAT Toledo Il (5P2) 2.0 TDI 16V 04.2004 - 05.2009 103KW/140PS BKD

SKODA OCTAVIA (173) 1.6 TDI  06.2009 - 04.2013 77KW/105PS  CAYC

SKODA OCTAVIA (123) 1.8 TSI 03.2009 - 06.2013 112KW/152PS CDAB Construction year to 03/2013
SKODA OCTAVIA (123) 1.8 TSI  06.2007 - 04.2013 118KW/160PS BZB Construction year from 06/2009

SKODA OCTAVIA (1Z3) 1.9 TDI 06.2004 - 12.2010 77KW/105PS  BXE Construction year to 05/2009



SKODA OCTAVIA (123) 2.0 TDI  03.2010 - 06.2013 81KW/110PS  CFHF

SKODA OCTAVIA (173) 2.0 TDI  02.2004 - 05.2010 100KW/136PS AzZV

SKODA OCTAVIA (123) 2.0 TDI  11.2005 - 05.2010 103KW/140PS BMM

SKODA OCTAVIA (1Z3) 2.0 TDI 16V
05/2009, Construction year to 05/2010

02.2004 - 04.2013 103KW/140PS

SKODA OCTAVIA (123) 2.0 TDI RS 04.2006 - 02.2013 125KW/170PS

SKODA OCTAVIA (123) 2.0 TFSI 10.2005 - 02.2013 147KW/200PS BWA

SKODA Octavia Il Combi (125) 1.6 TDI  06.2009 - 04.2013 77KW/105PS

SKODA Octavia Il Combi (1Z5) 1.6 TDI 4x4 06.2009 - 02.2013

SKODA Octavia Il Combi (125) 1.8 TSI~ 03.2009 - 06.2013 112KW/152PS

SKODA Octavia Il Combi (125) 1.8 TSI 06.2007 - 04.2013 118KW/160PS

SKODA Octavia Il Combi (1Z5) 1.8 TSI 4x4
05/2009

03.2009 - 02.2013

SKODA Octavia Il Combi (125) 1.8 TSI 4x4 11.2008 - 02.2013

SKODA Octavia Il Combi (125) 1.9 TDI  09.2004 - 12.2010 77KW/105PS

SKODA Octavia Il Combi (1Z5) 1.9 TDI 4x4 11.2004 - 12.2010

SKODA Octavia Il Combi (125) 2.0 TDI  03.2010 - 06.2013 81KW/110PS

SKODA Octavia Il Combi (125) 2.0 TDI  11.2005 - 05.2010 103KW/140PS

SKODA Octavia Il Combi (1Z5) 2.0 TDI 16V 02.2004 - 05.2010
SKODA Octavia Il Combi (1Z5) 2.0 TDI 16V 02.2004 - 05.2013
SKODA Octavia Il Combi (125) 2.0 TDI 16V 4x4 05.2010 - 02.2013
SKODA Octavia Il Combi (125) 2.0 TDI 4x4 05.2011 - 02.2013

SKODA Octavia Il Combi (1Z5) 2.0 TDI 4x4
10/2006

07.2006 - 05.2010

SKODA Octavia Il Combi (1Z5) 2.0 TDI RS04.2006 - 02.2013 125KW/170PS

SKODA Octavia Il Combi (125) 2.0 TFSI  10.2005 - 02.2013 147KW/200PS

SKODA SUPERB (3T4) 1.6 TDI  09.2010 - 05.2015 77KW/105PS  CAYC

SKODA SUPERB (3T4) 1.8 TSI 03.2009 - 05.2015 112KW/152PS CDAB

SKODA SUPERB (3T4) 1.8 TSI 03.2008 - 05.2015 118KW/160PS BZB

SKODA SUPERB (3T4) 1.8 TSI 4x4 03.2009 - 05.2015 112KW/152PS

SKODA SUPERB (3T4) 1.8 TSI 4x4 11.2008 - 05.2015 118KW/160PS

SKODA SUPERB (3T4) 1.9 TDI  03.2008 - 11.2010 77KW/105PS  BXE

SKODA SUPERB (3T4) 2.0 TDI  03.2008 - 05.2010 103KW/140PS BMP

77KW/105PS

112KW/152PS

118KW/160PS

77KW/105PS

100KW/136PS
103KW/140PS
103KW/140PS
81KW/110PS

103KW/140PS

Construction year to 03/2013

CFHC Construction year from

CEGA

CAYC

CAYC
CDAB Construction year to 03/2013
BZB

CDAB Construction year to

CDAA
BXE

BXE
CFHF  Construction year to 03/2013
BMM

AZV

CFHC

CFHC

CFHF

BMM Construction year from

CEGA

BWA

CDAB

CDAA



SKODA SUPERB (3T4) 2.0 TDI  07.2008 - 05.2015 125KW/170PS CBBB

SKODA SUPERB (3T4) 2.0 TDI 16V 01.2009 - 05.2015 103KW/140PS CFFB
SKODA SUPERB (3T4) 2.0 TDI 16V 4x4  11.2010 - 05.2015 103KW/140PS CFFB
SKODA SUPERB (3T4) 2.0 TDI 4x4 09.2008 - 05.2015 125KW/170PS CBBB
SKODA SUPERB (3T4) 2.0 TFSI  05.2010 - 05.2015 147KW/200PS CCZA

SKODA SUPERB Estate (3T5) 1.6 TDI 09.2010 - 05.2015 77KW/105PS  CAYC
SKODA SUPERB Estate (3T5) 1.8 TSI 10.2009 - 05.2015 112KW/152PS CDAB
SKODA SUPERB Estate (3T5) 1.8 TSI 10.2009 - 05.2015 118KW/160PS CDAA
SKODA SUPERB Estate (3T5) 1.8 TSI 4x4 10.2009 - 05.2015 112KW/152PS CDAB
SKODA SUPERB Estate (3T5) 1.8 TSI 4x4 10.2009 - 05.2015 118KW/160PS CDAA
SKODA SUPERB Estate (3T5) 1.9 TDI 10.2009 - 11.2010 77KW/105PS  BXE
SKODA SUPERB Estate (3T5) 2.0 TDI 10.20009 - 03.2010 103KW/140PS BMP
SKODA SUPERB Estate (3T5) 2.0 TDI 10.2009 - 05.2015 125KW/170PS CBBB
SKODA SUPERB Estate (3T5) 2.0 TDI 16V 10.2009 - 05.2015 103KW/140PS CFFB

SKODA SUPERB Estate (3T5) 2.0 TDI 16V 4x4 11.2010 - 05.2015 103KW/140PS CFFB

SKODA SUPERB Estate (3T5) 2.0 TDI 4x4 10.2009 - 05.2015 125KW/170PS CBBB

SKODA SUPERB Estate (3T5) 2.0 TFSI 05.2010 - 05.2015 147KW/200PS CCZA

SKODA YETI (5L) 1.6 TDI 11.2010 - 05.2015 77KW/105PS  CAYC

SKODA YETI (5L) 1.8 TSI 4x4 11.2009 - 12.2017 112KW/152PS CDAB

SKODA YETI (5L) 1.8 TSI 4x4 05.2009 - 12.2017 118KW/160PS CDAA

SKODA YETI (5L) 2.0 TDI 11.2009 - 12.2017 81KW/110PS CFHA

SKODA YETI (5L) 2.0 TDI 11.2011 - 12.2017 103KW/140PS CFHC

SKODA YETI (5L) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - 12.2017 110KW/150PS CUUB

SKODA YETI (5L) 2.0 TDI 4x4 11.2009 - 12.2017 81KW/110PS CUUA

SKODA YETI (5L) 2.0 TDI 4x4 05.2009 - 12.2017 103KW/140PS CBDB

SKODA YETI (5L) 2.0 TDI 4x4 05.2015 - 12.2017 110KW/150PS CUUB

SKODA YETI (5L) 2.0 TDI 4x4 11.2009 - 05.2015 125KW/170PS CFJA

VW Beetle Convertible (5C7, 5C8) 1.4 TSI 12.2011 - 07.2016 118KW/160PS CNWA

VW Beetle Convertible (5C7, 5C8) 1.6 TDI 12.2011 - 07.2016 77KW/105PS CAYC Construction year from
09/2012
VW Beetle Convertible (5C7, 5C8) 2.0 TDI 06.2014 - 09.2018 81KW/110PS CUUA Construction year from

12/2014

VW Beetle Convertible (5C7, 5C8) 2.0 TDI 04.2012 - 07.2016 103KW/140PS CFFB



VW Beetle Convertible (5C7, 5C8) 2.0 TDI 09.2014 - 09.2018 110KW/150PS CVCA

VW Beetle Convertible (5C7, 5C8) 2.0 TFSI 12.2011 - 07.2016 147KW/200PS CCTA

VW Beetle Convertible (5C7, 5C8) 2.0 TSI 12.2012 - 07.2019 155KW/210PS CPLA Construction year to
07/2016

VW Beetle Convertible (5C7, 5C8) 2.0 TSI 12.2014 - 09.2018 162KW/220PS CULC

VW Beetle Hatchback (5C1, 5C2) 1.4 TSI 10.2011 - 07.2016 118KW/160PS CNWA

VW Beetle Hatchback (5C1, 5C2) 1.6 TDI10.2011 - 07.2016 77KW/105PS  CAYC

VW Beetle Hatchback (5C1, 5C2) 2.0 TDI106.2014 - 09.2018 81KW/110PS CUUA Construction year from 12/2014
VW Beetle Hatchback (5C1, 5C2) 2.0 TDI104.2011 - 07.2016 103KW/140PS CFFB

VW Beetle Hatchback (5C1, 5C2) 2.0 TDI107.2014 - 09.2018 110KW/150PS CVCA

VW Beetle Hatchback (5C1, 5C2) 2.0 TFSI 04.2011 - 07.2016 147KW/200PS CCTA Construction year from
01/2013, Construction year to 12/2014

VW Beetle Hatchback (5C1, 5C2) 2.0 TSI 12.2012 - 07.2019 155KW/211PS CPLA Construction year to 07/2016
VW Beetle Hatchback (5C1, 5C2) 2.0 TSI 12.2014 - 09.2018 162KW/220PS CULC

VW CADDY ALLTRACK Box (SAA) 1.6 TDI 05.2015 - 11.2017 55KW/75PS CAYE

VW CADDY ALLTRACK Box (SAA) 1.6 TDI 05.2015 - ... 75KW/102PS CAYD Construction year to 09/2020
VW CADDY ALLTRACK Box (SAA) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 55KW/75PS DFSC

VW CADDY ALLTRACK Box (SAA) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 75KW/102PS CUUD

VW CADDY ALLTRACK Box (SAA) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CUUB

VW CADDY ALLTRACK Box (SAA) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2015 - ... 90KW/122PS CUUE
VW CADDY ALLTRACK Box (SAA) 2.0 TDI 4motion 11.2015-... 110KW/150PS DFSB
VW CADDY ALLTRACK Variant (SAB) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 55KW/75PS DFSF

VW CADDY ALLTRACK Variant (SAB) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 75KW/102PS CUUD

VW CADDY ALLTRACK Variant (SAB) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CUUB

VW CADDY ALLTRACK Variant (SAB) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2015 - ... 90KW/122PS CUUE
VW CADDY ALLTRACK Variant (SAB) 2.0 TDI 4motion 11.2015-... 110KW/150PS DFSB

VW Caddy Ill Estate (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 1.6 TDI 08.2010 - 05.2015 55KW/75PS CAYE
VW Caddy Ill Estate (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 1.6 TDI 08.2010 - 05.2015 75KW/102PS  CAYD
VW Caddy lll Estate (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 1.9 TDI 09.2005 - 08.2010 55KW/75PS BSU

VW Caddy Il Estate (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 1.9 TDI 04.2004 - 08.2010 77KW/105PS  BLS Construction year from
11/2007

VW Caddy Ill Estate (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 1.9 TDI 4motion05.2008 - 08.2010 77KW/105PS  BLS Construction
year from 11/2008, 12/2009



VW Caddy Ill Estate (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2.0 TDI 08.2010 - 05.2015 81KW/110PS CLCA

VW Caddy Ill Estate (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2.0 TDI 09.2007 - 08.2010 103KW/140PS BMM

VW Caddy Ill Estate (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2.0 TDI 05.2012 - 05.2015 125KW/170PS CFJA

VW Caddy Ill Estate (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2.0 TDI 16V 11.2010 - 05.2015 103KW/140PS CLCB

VW Caddy lll Estate (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2.0 TDI 16V 4motion ~ 11.2010 - 05.2015 103KW/140PS CFHC
VW Caddy Ill Estate (2KB, 2KJ, 2CB, 2CJ) 2.0 TDI 4motion 08.2010 - 05.2015 81KW/110PS  CFHF

VW Caddy Il Van (2KA, 2KH, 2CA, 2CH) 1.6 TDI 08.2010 - 05.2015 55KW/75PS CAYE

VW Caddy Il Van (2KA, 2KH, 2CA, 2CH) 1.6 TDI 08.2010 - 05.2015 75KW/102PS  CAYD

VW Caddy Il Van (2KA, 2KH, 2CA, 2CH) 1.9 TDI 09.2005 - 08.2010 55KW/75PS BSU

VW Caddy Il Van (2KA, 2KH, 2CA, 2CH) 1.9 TDI 04.2004 - 08.2010 77KW/105PS  BLS Construction year from
11/2007

VW Caddy Il Van (2KA, 2KH, 2CA, 2CH) 1.9 TDI 4motion 11.2008 - 08.2010 77KW/105PS  BLS Construction
year from 12/2009

VW Caddy Il Van (2KA, 2KH, 2CA, 2CH) 2.0 TDI 11.2010 - 05.2015 62KW/85PS CFHE

VW Caddy Il Van (2KA, 2KH, 2CA, 2CH) 2.0 TDI 08.2010 - 05.2015 81KW/110PS CLCA

VW Caddy Il Van (2KA, 2KH, 2CA, 2CH) 2.0 TDI 09.2007 - 08.2010 103KW/140PS BMM

VW Caddy Il Van (2KA, 2KH, 2CA, 2CH) 2.0 TDI 05.2012 - 05.2015 125KW/170PS CFJA

VW Caddy Il Van (2KA, 2KH, 2CA, 2CH) 2.0 TDI 16V 11.2010 - 05.2015 103KW/140PS CLCB

VW Caddy Il Van (2KA, 2KH, 2CA, 2CH) 2.0 TDI 16V 4motion 11.2010 - 05.2015 103KW/140PS CFHC
VW Caddy Il Van (2KA, 2KH, 2CA, 2CH) 2.0 TDI 4motion 12.2010 - 05.2015 62KW/85PS CFHE

VW Caddy Il Van (2KA, 2KH, 2CA, 2CH) 2.0 TDI 4motion 08.2010 - 05.2015 81KW/110PS  CFHF

VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 1.6 TDI  05.2015 - 11.2017 55KW/75PS CAYE

VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 1.6 TDI  05.2015 - ... 75KW/102PS  CAYD

VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 2.0 TDI  05.2015 - ... 55KW/75PS DFSC

VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 2.0 TDI  05.2015 - ... 75KW/102PS  CUUD

VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 2.0 TDI  05.2015 - ... 103KW/140PS CLCB

VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 2.0 TDI  05.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CUUB

VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 2.0 TDI 4motion 11.2015 - ... 55KW/75PS DFSC

VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2015 - 09.2020 81KW/110PS CLCA

VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2015 - ... 90KW/122PS CUUE
VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2015 - ... 103KW/140PS CFHC
VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 2.0 TDI 4motion 11.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS DFSB

VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 1.6 TDI 05.2015 - 11.2017 55KW/75PS CAYE



VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 1.6 TDI 05.2015 - ...

VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ...
VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ...
VW CADDY |V Estate (SAB, SAJ) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ...

VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ...

75KW/102PS
55KW/75PS
75KW/102PS
103KW/140PS

110KW/150PS

VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2015 - 09.2020

VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2015 - ...
VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2015 - ...

VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 2.0 TDI 4motion 11.2015 - ...

VW CC (358) 1.4 TSI 11.2011 - 12.2016

VW CC (358) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel 11.2011-12.2016

118KW/160PS CTHD

118KW/160PS

CAYD

DFSF

CuuD

CLCB

CcuusB

81KW/110PS

90KW/122PS

CKMA

VW CC (358) 1.8 TSI
VW CC (358) 1.8 TSI
VW CC (358) 2.0 TDI
VW CC (358) 2.0 TDI
VW CC (358) 2.0 TDI
VW CC (358) 2.0 TDI

VW CC (358) 2.0 TDI

11.2011-12.2016

11.2011 - 12.2016

11.2011-12.2016

11.2011-12.2016

05.2015 - 12.2016

11.2011 - 12.2016

05.2015-12.2016

112KW/152PS
118KW/160PS
100KW/136PS
103KW/140PS
110KW/150PS
125KW/170PS

135KW/184PS

CDAB

CDAA

CFFA

CFFB

Cuvc

CLLA

CUWA

VW CC (358) 2.0 TDI 4motion
VW CC (358) 2.0 TDI 4motion
VW CC (358) 2.0 TDI 4motion
VW CC (358) 2.0 TFSI
VW CC (358) 2.0 TSI
VW Eos (1F7, 1F8) 1.4 TSI

VW Eos (1F7, 1F8) 2.0 TDI

VW Eos (1F7, 1F8) 2.0 TDI

VW Eos (1F7, 1F8) 2.0 TDI 16V
VW Eos (1F7, 1F8) 2.0 TFSI

VW Eos (1F7, 1F8) 2.0 TSI

VW GOLF PLUS (5M1, 521) 1.4 TSI
VW GOLF PLUS (5M1, 521) 1.4 TSI

VW GOLF PLUS (5M1, 521) 1.4 TSI

11.2011-12.2016

11.2011-12.2016

11.2011-12.2016

11.2011 - 01.2013

12.2012 -12.2016

05.2008 - 08.2015

11.2010 - 08.2015

06.2006 - 05.2008

05.2008 - 08.2015

03.2006 - 08.2015

11.2009 - 08.2015

05.2006 - 06.2008

06.2008 - 12.2013

05.2006 - 06.2008

103KW/140PS
125KW/170PS

130KW/177PS

147KW/200PS CCTA

155KW/210PS CCZB

118KW/160PS
100KW/136PS
103KW/140PS
103KW/140PS
147KW/200PS

155KW/210PS

CFFB

CFGB

CFGC

CAVD

CFFA

BMM

CFFB

BPY

CCzB

Construction year to 11/2015

CLCA

CUUE

103KW/140PS CFHC

110KW/150PS DFSB

103KW/140PS BMY
118KW/160PS CNWA

125KW/170PS BLG



VW GOLF PLUS (5M1, 521) 1.6 TDI 02.2009 - 12.2013 66KW/90PS  CAYB

VW GOLF PLUS (5M1, 521) 1.6 TDI 03.2009 - 12.2013 77KW/105PS  CAYC

VW GOLF PLUS (5M1, 521) 1.9 TDI 05.2005 - 12.2008 66KW/90PS BXF

VW GOLF PLUS (5M1, 521) 1.9 TDI 01.2005 - 01.2009 77KW/105PS  BLS

VW GOLF PLUS (5M1, 521) 2.0 TDI 01.2009 - 12.2013 81KW/110PS CLCA

VW GOLF PLUS (5M1, 521) 2.0 TDI 05.2005 - 05.2007 96KW/131PS BEE

VW GOLF PLUS (5M1, 521) 2.0 TDI 05.2005 - 12.2013 100KW/136PS CFHB

VW GOLF PLUS (5M1, 521) 2.0 TDI 12.2005 - 05.2011 103KW/140PS BMM Construction year to 12/2008
VW GOLF PLUS (5M1, 521) 2.0 TDI 16V 01.2005 - 12.2013 103KW/140PS BKD

VW Golf V Hatchback (1K1) 1.4 TSI 05.2006 - 11.2008 103KW/140PS BMY

VW Golf V Hatchback (1K1) 1.4 TSI 11.2005 - 11.2008 125KW/170PS BLG

VW Golf V Hatchback (1K1) 1.9 TDI 05.2004 - 11.2008 66KW/90PS  BXF

VW Golf V Hatchback (1K1) 1.9 TDI 10.2003 - 11.2008 77KW/105PS  BLS

VW Golf V Hatchback (1K1) 1.9 TDI 4motion 08.2004 - 11.2008 77KW/105PS  BLS Construction year to

07/2007

VW Golf V Hatchback (1K1) 2.0 TDI 10.2003 - 11.2008
VW Golf V Hatchback (1K1) 2.0 TDI 12.2004 - 11.2008
VW Golf V Hatchback (1K1) 2.0 TDI 11.2005 - 11.2008
VW Golf V Hatchback (1K1) 2.0 TDI 16V 10.2003 - 11.2008
VW Golf V Hatchback (1K1) 2.0 TDI 16V 4motion08.2004 - 11.2008

VW Golf V Hatchback (1K1) 2.0 TDI 4motion 01.2007 - 11.2008

VW Golf V Variant (1K5) 1.4 TSI 06.2007 - 07.2009 103KW/140PS
VW Golf V Variant (1K5) 1.4 TSI 07.2008 - 07.2009 118KW/160PS
VW Golf V Variant (1K5) 1.4 TSI 06.2007 - 07.2009 125KW/170PS
VW Golf V Variant (1K5) 1.9 TDI 06.2007 - 07.2009 77KW/105PS

VW Golf V Variant (1K5) 1.9 TDI 4motion 01.2008 - 07.2009

VW Golf V Variant (1K5) 2.0 TDI 06.2007 - 07.2009 100KW/136PS
VW Golf V Variant (1K5) 2.0 TDI 06.2007 - 07.2009 103KW/140PS

VW Golf V Variant (1K5) 2.0 TDI 16V 06.2007 - 07.2009

VW GOLF VI (5K1) 1.4 TSI 10.2008 - 11.2012 118KW/160PS
VW GOLF VI (5K1) 1.6 TDI 02.2009 - 11.2012 66KW/90PS
VW GOLF VI (5K1) 1.6 TDI 02.2009 - 11.2012 77KW/105PS

100KW/136PS AZV
103KW/140PS BMM
125KW/170PS BMN

103KW/140PS BKD

103KW/140PS BKD
103KW/140PS BMM
BMY  Construction year to 06/2008
CAVD
BLG Construction year to 06/2008
BLS
77KW/105PS  BLS
CBDA

BMM

103KW/140PS BKD

CNWA

CAYB

CAYC



VW GOLF VI (5K1) 1.8 TSI
VW GOLF VI (5K1) 2.0 GTi
VW GOLF VI (5K1) 2.0 GTi
VW GOLF VI (5K1) 2.0 TDI
VW GOLF VI (5K1) 2.0 TDI
VW GOLF VI (5K1) 2.0 TDI

VW GOLF VI (5K1) 2.0 TDI

06.2009 - 01.2011

06.2009 - 11.2013

04.20009 - 11.2012

10.2008 - 11.2012

10.2008 - 11.2012

10.2008 - 05.2013

04.20009 - 11.2012

118KW/160PS
147KW/200PS
155KW/210PS
81KW/110PS

100KW/136PS
103KW/140PS

125KW/170PS

CDAA

CCTA

CCZB

CLCA

CFFA

CFFB

CBBB

VW GOLF VI (5K1) 2.0 TDI 4motion

VW Golf VI Convertible (517) 1.4 TSI
VW Golf VI Convertible (517) 1.6 TDI
VW Golf VI Convertible (517) 2.0 GTI
VW Golf VI Convertible (517) 2.0 TDI
VW Golf VI Convertible (517) 2.0 TDI
VW Golf VI Convertible (517) 2.0 TDI

VW Golf VI Convertible (517) 2.0 TSI

05.2009 - 11.2012

03.2011 - 05.2016

03.2011 - 05.2016

05.2012 - 05.2016

11.2013 - 05.2016

11.2011 - 05.2016

11.2013 - 05.2016

11.2013 - 05.2016

103KW/140PS
118KW/160PS
77KW/105PS

155KW/211PS
81KW/110PS

103KW/140PS
110KW/150PS

162KW/220PS

VW Golf VI Variant (AJ5) 1.4 TSI 07.2009 - 07.2013

VW Golf VI Variant (AJ5) 1.6 TDI1 12.2009 - 07.2013

VW Golf VI Variant (AJ5) 1.6 TDI1 07.2009 - 07.2013

VW Golf VI Variant (AJ5) 1.6 TDI 4motion

VW Golf VI Variant (AJ5) 2.0 TDI 01.2010 - 07.2013

VW Golf VI Variant (AJ5) 2.0 TDI1 07.2009 - 07.2013

VW Golf VI Variant (AJ5) 2.0 TDI1 07.2009 - 07.2013

118KW/160PS
66KW/90PS

77KW/105PS

07.2009 - 07.2013

81KW/110PS
100KW/136PS

103KW/140PS

CNWA

CAYB

CAYC

CFFB

CNWA

CAYC

CCzB

CUUA

CFHC

CcuusB

CuLC

77KW/105PS

CLCA

CFHB

CJAA

VW Golf VI Variant (AJ5) 2.0 TFSI
VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 1.4 TSI
VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 1.4 TSI

VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 1.6 TDI
11/2010

VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 1.8 TSI 07.2014 - ...

VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 2.0 TDI
VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 2.0 TDI
VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 2.0 TDI

VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 2.0 TFSI

07.2009 - 07.2013

04.2011 - ...

04.2011 - ...

147KW/200PS

110KW/150PS CAVA

118KW/160PS CAVD

CCZA

04.2010-07.2015

10.2010 - ...

02.2011 - ...

07.2014 - ...

12.2010-...

81KW/110PS

77KW/105PS

125KW/170PS CPKA

CLCA

103KW/140PS CLCB
110KW/150PS CVCA

147KW/200PS CCTA

CAYC

Construction year to 12/2009

CAYC Construction year from

Construction year to 07/2014



VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 2.0 TSI 12.2012 - 12.2017

VW Jetta Mk5 (1K) 1.4 TSI 07.2006 - 10.2010

VW Jetta Mk5 (1K) 1.4 TSI 07.2008 - 10.2010
VW Jetta Mk5 (1K) 1.4 TSI 07.2006 - 10.2010
VW Jetta Mk5 (1K) 1.6 TDI 12.2009 - 10.2010
VW Jetta Mk5 (1K) 1.6 TDI 06.2009 - 10.2010
VW Jetta Mk5 (1K) 1.9 TDI 08.2005 - 10.2010
VW Jetta Mk5 (1K) 2.0 TDI 09.2005 - 10.2010
VW Jetta Mk5 (1K) 2.0 TDI 10.2005 - 10.2010
VW Jetta Mk5 (1K) 2.0 TDI 10.2006 - 10.2010

VW Jetta Mk5 (1K) 2.0 TDI 16V 08.2005 - 10.2010
Construction year to 06/2008

VW Jetta Mk5 (1K) 2.0 TFSI 10.2005 - 10.2010
VW Passat Alltrack (365) 1.8 TSI 01.2012 - 12.2014
VW Passat Alltrack (365) 1.8 TSI 01.2012 - 12.2014
VW Passat Alltrack (365) 2.0 TDI01.2012 - 12.2014
VW Passat Alltrack (365) 2.0 TDI 4motion

VW Passat Alltrack (365) 2.0 TDI 4motion
01/2013

VW Passat Alltrack (365) 2.0 TDI 4motion
VW Passat Alltrack (365) 2.0 TSI 4motion
VW Passat CC (357) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel
VW Passat CC (357) 1.8 TSI 11.2008 - 05.2010
VW Passat CC (357) 1.8 TSI 06.2008 - 01.2012
VW Passat CC (357) 2.0 BlueTDI 05.2009 - 11.2010
VW Passat CC (357) 2.0 TDI 06.2008 - 05.2011
VW Passat CC (357) 2.0 TDI 06.2008 - 01.2012
VW Passat CC (357) 2.0 TDI 05.2008 - 05.2009
VW Passat CC (357) 2.0 TDI 06.2008 - 01.2012
VW Passat CC (357) 2.0 TDI 4motion
VW Passat CC (357) 2.0 TDI 4motion
VW Passat CC (357) 2.0 TFSI 06.2008 - 01.2012

VW Passat CC (357) 2.0 TSI 11.2010-01.2012

01.2011 - 01.2012

08.2009 - 01.2012

11.2009 - 01.2012

103KW/140PS
118KW/160PS
125KW/170PS
66KW/90PS
77KW/105PS
77KW/105PS
100KW/136PS
103KW/140PS
125KW/170PS

103KW/140PS

147KW/200PS
112KW/152PS
118KW/160PS

103KW/140PS

01.2012 -12.2014

01.2012 -12.2014

01.2013-12.2014

01.2012 - 12.2014

112KW/152PS
118KW/160PS
105KW/143PS
100KW/136PS
103KW/140PS
120KW/163PS

125KW/170PS

155KW/211PS

CPLA
BMY
CAVD
BLG
CAYB
CAYC
BLS
CBDA
BMM
BMN

CBEA

BPY
CDAB
CDAA
CFFB
103KW/140PS

125KW/170PS

130KW/177PS

155KW/210PS

118KW/160PS CKMA

CDAB

CDAA

CBAC

CFFA

CFFB

BUZ

CBBB

103KW/140PS CFFB

125KW/170PS CBBB

CFFB

CFGB

CFGC

CcCzB

Construction year to 06/2008

Construction year to 06/2008

Construction year from 11/2005

Construction year to 06/2008

Construction year from 11/2005,

Construction year from 06/2007

Construction year to 05/2013

Construction year to

147KW/200PS CCTA Construction year from 01/2009

155KW/211PS

CCzB



VW PASSAT Estate Van (365) 2.0 TDi BlueMotion

VW Passat Saloon (362) 1.4 TSI 11.2012 - 12.2014

VW Passat Saloon (362) 1.4 TSI EcoFuel 08.2010 - 12.2014

08.2010-12.2014

118KW/160PS

VW Passat Saloon (362) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel 11.2010-12.2014

VW Passat Saloon (362) 1.6 TDI 08.2010 - 12.2014
VW Passat Saloon (362) 1.8 TSI 02.2011 - 12.2014
VW Passat Saloon (362) 1.8 TSI 08.2010 - 12.2014
VW Passat Saloon (362) 2.0 TDI 08.2010 - 12.2014
VW Passat Saloon (362) 2.0 TDI 08.2010 - 12.2014
VW Passat Saloon (362) 2.0 TDI 08.2010 - 12.2014

VW Passat Saloon (362) 2.0 TDI 12.2012 - 12.2014

VW Passat Saloon (362) 2.0 TDI 4motion08.2010 - 12.2014
VW Passat Saloon (362) 2.0 TDI 4motion08.2010 - 01.2013

VW Passat Saloon (362) 2.0 TDI 4motion01.2013 - 12.2014

VW Passat Saloon (362) 2.0 TSI 11.2010 -12.2014

VW Passat Saloon (3C2) 1.4 TSI EcoFuel 01.2009 - 07.2010

VW Passat Saloon (3C2) 1.6 TDI 08.2009 - 07.2010
VW Passat Saloon (3C2) 1.8 TSI 11.2009 - 07.2010
VW Passat Saloon (3C2) 1.8 TSI 05.2007 - 07.2010

VW Passat Saloon (3C2) 1.9 TDI 03.2005 - 07.2010

VW Passat Saloon (3C2) 2.0 BlueTDI 01.2009 - 11.2010

VW Passat Saloon (3C2) 2.0 FSI 08.2007 - 07.2010
VW Passat Saloon (3C2) 2.0 TDI 11.2008 - 07.2010
VW Passat Saloon (3C2) 2.0 TDI 11.2005 - 05.2007
VW Passat Saloon (3C2) 2.0 TDI 08.2005 - 07.2006
VW Passat Saloon (3C2) 2.0 TDI 03.2005 - 11.2010
VW Passat Saloon (3C2) 2.0 TDI 03.2005 - 05.2009
VW Passat Saloon (3C2) 2.0 TDI 08.2005 - 05.2009

VW Passat Saloon (3C2) 2.0 TDI 08.2005 - 07.2010

VW Passat Saloon (3C2) 2.0 TDI 16V 03.2005 - 07.2010

77KW/105PS

112KW/152PS
118KW/160PS
100KW/136PS
103KW/140PS
125KW/170PS

130KW/177PS

155KW/210PS

77KW/105PS
112KW/152PS
118KW/160PS

77KW/105PS

125KW/170PS
81KW/110PS
88KW/120PS
90KW/122PS
100KW/136PS
103KW/140PS
120KW/163PS

125KW/170PS

VW Passat Saloon (3C2) 2.0 TDI 16V 4motion  03.2005 - 08.2010

CTHD

125KW/170PS CLLA

110KW/150PS CDGA

118KW/160PS CKMA

CAYC

CDAB

CDAA

CFFA

CFFB

CLLA

CFGC

103KW/140PS
125KW/170PS

130KW/177PS

CCzB

110KW/150PS

CAYC

CDAB

CDAA

BLS

105KW/143PS

CCTB

CBDC

BWV

BVE

CBAA

BMP

BUZ

CBBB

CFFB  Construction year from 11/2010
CFGB Construction year from 11/2010

CFGC

CDGA

CBAC

Construction year from 12/2007

Construction year from 02/2006

103KW/140PS BKP

103KW/140PS BKP



VW Passat Saloon (3C2) 2.0 TDI 4motion
05/2008

VW Passat Saloon (3C2) 2.0 TDI 4motion
VW Passat Saloon (3C2) 2.0 TFSI07.2005 - 07.2010

VW Passat Variant (365) 1.4 TSI 11.2012 - 12.2014

VW Passat Variant (365) 1.4 TSI EcoFuel 08.2010 - 12.2014

VW Passat Variant (365) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel
VW Passat Variant (365) 1.6 TDI 08.2010 - 12.2014
VW Passat Variant (365) 1.8 TSI 02.2011 - 12.2014
VW Passat Variant (365) 1.8 TSI 08.2010 - 12.2014
VW Passat Variant (365) 2.0 TDI 08.2010 - 12.2014
VW Passat Variant (365) 2.0 TDI 08.2010 - 12.2014
VW Passat Variant (365) 2.0 TDI 08.2010 - 12.2014
VW Passat Variant (365) 2.0 TDI 12.2012 - 12.2014

VW Passat Variant (365) 2.0 TDI 4motion
11/2010

VW Passat Variant (365) 2.0 TDI 4motion
VW Passat Variant (365) 2.0 TDI 4motion

VW Passat Variant (365) 2.0 TSI 11.2010 - 12.2015

VW Passat Variant (3C5) 1.4 TSI EcoFuel 01.2009 - 11.2010

VW Passat Variant (3C5) 1.6 TDI1 08.2009 - 11.2010
VW Passat Variant (3C5) 1.8 TSI 11.2009 - 11.2010
VW Passat Variant (3C5) 1.8 TSI 05.2007 - 10.2011
VW Passat Variant (3C5) 1.9 TDI 08.2005 - 11.2010
VW Passat Variant (3C5) 2.0 BlueTDI
VW Passat Variant (3C5) 2.0 TDI 11.2008 - 11.2010
VW Passat Variant (3C5) 2.0 TDI 11.2005 - 05.2007
VW Passat Variant (3C5) 2.0 TDI 08.2005 - 02.2006
VW Passat Variant (3C5) 2.0 TDI 08.2005 - 11.2010
VW Passat Variant (3C5) 2.0 TDI 08.2005 - 05.2009
VW Passat Variant (3C5) 2.0 TDI 08.2005 - 05.2009
VW Passat Variant (3C5) 2.0 TDI 08.2005 - 11.2010

VW Passat Variant (3C5) 2.0 TDI 16V

01.2009 - 11.2010

08.2005 - 11.2010

03.2005 - 05.2009

05.2009 - 07.2010

147KW/200PS

118KW/160PS

11.2010-12.2014

77KW/105PS

112KW/152PS
118KW/160PS
100KW/136PS
103KW/140PS
125KW/170PS

130KW/177PS

08.2010 - 12.2014

08.2010 - 01.2013

01.2013 -12.2014

155KW/210PS

77KW/105PS
112KW/152PS
118KW/160PS

77KW/105PS

81KW/110PS
88KW/120PS
90KW/122PS
100KW/136PS
103KW/140PS
120KW/163PS

125KW/170PS

105KW/143PS

103KW/140PS

125KW/170PS
BPY

CTHD

110KW/150PS CDGA

118KW/160PS
CAYC

CDAB

CDAA

CFFA

CFFB

CLLA

CFGC

103KW/140PS

125KW/170PS
130KW/177PS

CCzB

110KW/150PS CDGA

CAYC

CDAB

CDAA

BLS

CBAC

CBDC

BWV

BVE

BMA

BMP

BUZ

CBBB

103KW/140PS BKP

BMP

CBBB

CKMA

CFFB

CFGB

CFGC

Construction year to

Construction year from

Construction year to 11/2010

Construction year to 11/2009

Construction year to 05/2008

Construction year from 02/2006



VW Passat Variant (3C5) 2.0 TDI 16V 4motion  08.2005 - 11.2010 103KW/140PS BKP

VW Passat Variant (3C5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 08.2005 - 05.2009 103KW/140PS BMP  Construction year to
05/2008

VW Passat Variant (3C5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2009 - 11.2010 125KW/170PS CBBB Construction year from
11/2009

VW Passat Variant (3C5) 2.0 TFSI 08.2005 - 11.2010 147KW/200PS BPY

VW SCIROCCO (137, 138) 1.4 TSI 05.2008 - 11.2017 118KW/160PS CNWA

VW SCIROCCO (137, 138) 2.0 R 11.2009 - 11.2017

188KW/256PS CDLC

VW SCIROCCO (137, 138) 2.0 TDI 11.2010-11.2017 100KW/136PS CFHB Construction year to 11/2013
VW SCIROCCO (137, 138) 2.0 TDI 08.2008 - 11.2017 103KW/140PS CFHC Construction year to 05/2014
VW SCIROCCO (137, 138) 2.0 TDI 11.2013 - 11.2017 110KW/150PS CUUB Construction year from 05/2014
VW SCIROCCO (137, 138) 2.0 TDI 05.2009 - 11.2017 125KW/170PS CBBB Construction year to 05/2014
VW SCIROCCO (137, 138) 2.0 TDI 01.2013 -11.2017 130KW/177PS CFGC Construction year to 05/2014
VW SCIROCCO (137, 138) 2.0 TDI 05.2014 - 11.2017 135KW/184PS CUXA

VW SCIROCCO (137, 138) 2.0 TFSI 05.2008 - 11.2009 147KW/200PS CAWB

VW SCIROCCO (137, 138) 2.0 TSI 11.2013 - 11.2017 132KW/180PS CULA Construction year from 05/2014
VW SCIROCCO (137, 138) 2.0 TSI 11.2009 - 11.2017 155KW/210PS CCZB

VW SCIROCCO (137, 138) 2.0 TSI 11.2013 - 11.2017 162KW/220PS CULC Construction year from 05/2014

VW SHARAN (7N1, 7N2) 1.4 TSI 05.2010 - ... 110KW/150PS CAVA

VW SHARAN (7N1, 7N2) 1.4 TSI 05.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CZDA

VW SHARAN (7N1, 7N2) 2.0 TDI 05.2011 - 07.2019 85KW/115PS
VW SHARAN (7N1, 7N2) 2.0 TDI 05.2010 - ... 100KW/136PS CFFA
VW SHARAN (7N1, 7N2) 2.0 TDI 05.2010 - ... 103KW/140PS CFFB
VW SHARAN (7N1, 7N2) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CUVC
VW SHARAN (7N1, 7N2) 2.0 TDI 08.2010 - ... 125KW/170PS CFGB
VW SHARAN (7N1, 7N2) 2.0 TDI 01.2013 - ... 130KW/177PS DLUB
VW SHARAN (7N1, 7N2) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 135KW/184PS DFMA
VW SHARAN (7N1, 7N2) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2011 - ...

VW SHARAN (7N1, 7N2) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2015 - ...

VW SHARAN (7N1, 7N2) 2.0 TFSI 12.2010-11.2015

VW SHARAN (7N1, 7N2) 2.0 TSI 05.2015 - ... 162KW/220PS DEDA

VW TIGUAN (5N_) 1.4 TSI 05.2008 - 07.2018

VW TIGUAN (5N_) 1.4 TSI 05.2011 - 07.2018

Construction year to 11/2015
DLTC
Construction year to 11/2015

Construction year to 11/2015

Construction year to 01/2013

103KW/140PS CFFB
110KW/150PS CUVC

147KW/200PS CCZA Construction year to 11/2015

110KW/150PS CAVA

118KW/160PS CAVD



VW TIGUAN (5N_) 1.4 TSI 4motion 09.2007 - 07.2018 110KW/150PS CAVA

VW TIGUAN (5N_) 1.4 TSI 4motion 05.2011 - 07.2018 118KW/160PS CAVD

VW TIGUAN (5N_) 2.0 TDI 05.2010 - 07.2018 81KW/110PS CFFD
VW TIGUAN (5N_) 2.0 TDI 03.2008 - 07.2018 103KW/140PS CFFB
VW TIGUAN (5N_) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - 07.2018 110KW/150PS CUVC

VW TIGUAN (5N_) 2.0 TDI 4motion 11.2007 - 07.2018 100KW/136PS CFFA

VW TIGUAN (5N_) 2.0 TDI 4motion 09.2007 - 07.2018 103KW/140PS CLIA

VW TIGUAN (5N_) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2015-07.2018 110KW/150PS CUVC

VW TIGUAN (5N_) 2.0 TDI 4motion 02.2008 - 08.2009 120KW/163PS CBBA

VW TIGUAN (5N_) 2.0 TDI 4motion 09.2007 - 07.2018 125KW/170PS CBBB Construction year from 02/2008
VW TIGUAN (5N_) 2.0 TDI 4motion 11.2012 - 07.2018 130KW/177PS CFGC

VW TIGUAN (5N_) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2015-07.2018 135KW/184PS CUWA

VW TIGUAN (5N_) 2.0 TFSI 4motion 09.2007 - 07.2018 125KW/170PS CCZC Construction year from 01/2008
VW TIGUAN (5N_) 2.0 TFSI 4motion 09.2007 - 07.2018 147KW/200PS CCTA

VW TIGUAN (5N_) 2.0 TSI 4motion 05.2011-07.2018 132KW/180PS CCZD

VW TIGUAN (5N_) 2.0 TSI 4motion 05.2011 -07.2018 155KW/211PS CCZB

VW TOURAN (1T1, 1T2) 1.4 TSI 02.2006 - 05.2010 103KW/140PS BMY

VW TOURAN (1T1, 1T2) 1.4 TSI 11.2006 - 05.2010 125KW/170PS BLG

VW TOURAN (1T1, 1T2) 1.4 TSI EcoFuel 05.2009 - 05.2010 110KW/150PS CDGA

VW TOURAN (1T1, 1T2) 1.9 TDI 11.2004 - 05.2010 66KW/90PS BXF

VW TOURAN (1T1, 1T2) 1.9 TDI 02.2003 - 05.2004 74KW/100PS  AVQ

VW TOURAN (1T1, 1T2) 1.9 TDI 08.2003 - 05.2010 77KW/105PS  BLS

VW TOURAN (1T1, 1T2) 2.0 TDI 02.2003 - 05.2010 100KW/136PS AZV

VW TOURAN (1T1, 1T2) 2.0 TDI 12.2005 - 05.2010 103KW/140PS BMM

VW TOURAN (1T1, 1T2) 2.0 TDI 12.2005 - 05.2010 125KW/170PS CFJA

VW TOURAN (1T1, 1T2) 2.0 TDI 16V 08.2003 - 05.2010 103KW/140PS BKD

VW TOURAN (1T3) 1.4 TSI 05.2010 - 05.2015 103KW/140PS CTHC Construction year from 08/2010
VW TOURAN (1T3) 1.4 TSI 05.2010 - 05.2015 125KW/170PS CTHB

VW TOURAN (1T3) 1.4 TSI EcoFuel 05.2010 - 05.2015 110KW/150PS CDGA

VW TOURAN (1T3) 1.6 TDI 05.2010 - 05.2015 66KW/90PS CAYB

VW TOURAN (1T3) 1.6 TDI 05.2010 - 05.2015 77KW/105PS  CAYC

VW TOURAN (1T3) 2.0 TDI 11.2010 - 05.2015 81KW/110PS CLCA



VW TOURAN (1T3) 2.0 TDI 05.2010 - 05.2015 103KW/140PS CFHC
VW TOURAN (1T3) 2.0 TDI 05.2010-01.2013 125KW/170PS CFJA

VW TOURAN (1T3) 2.0 TDI 01.2013 - 05.2015 130KW/177PS CFJB



